Scores and Winners 06 09 25

BEST GROSS SCORES
Walin, Gary

Knight, Mike

Simon, Michael
McCarthy, John

Dillon , Phillip

1ST FLIGHT (W 0 -7)
Player

Walin, Gary

Knight, Mike

Alan , Ted

Dillon , Phillip

Kirby, Rich

2ND FLIGHT (W 8-12)
Player

Gallagher, Bill

Fallati, Theo

White, John

Blewett, Paul

Tosh, Leo

3RD FLIGHT (W 13-24)
Player

Solley, Jim

Burhans, Steve

Malloy, Thomas

Brown , Billy

Chandler, Jeff

4TH FLIGHT (G 6-12)
Player

Gudgeon, Ronald
Schumacher, Albert
Polan, Jeff

TTL
72
74
74
76
76

NET
68
71*
71*
71
72

NET
66
73
76*
76
76

NET
67
70*
70
72*
72

NET
67
71
72

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00



Gankas, Frank
Culton, Dan

5TH FLIGHT (G 17-16)
Player

Schwind, Herbert
Prupis, Jeff

Fridrich, Paul

McGann, Mike
Caswell, Steve

6TH FLIGHT (G 17-35)
Player

Susha, Jim

Benson, Richard
Gregory, Carl

Rivas, Jim

Clements, Jack

73
74

NET
69
70
72
73
74

NET
62
66
70
72*
72

$2.00
$1.00

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00



